
TSA:n 28. mustaruutikisojen tulokset 2015

Kuchenreuter
1. Jyrä Hannu  SaSa  93
2. Kuukasjärvi Jiri  TSA  92
3. Ratsula Veikko  TSA  91
4. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  91
5. Päärnilä Jukka  SSG  91
6. Ansamaa Tarmo  TSA  89
7. Peippo Rauno  Varka  89
8. Lehtonen Erkki  TSA  86
9. Koivu Eino  Lea  86
10. Nissi Jari  NoSa  83
11. Ekman Marko  TSA  82

Mariette
1. Koivu Eino  Lea  91
2. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  91
3. Peippo Rauno  Varka  90
4. Jyrä Hannu  SaSa  88
5. Ratsula Veikko  TSA  88
6. Päärnilä Jukka  SSG  87
7. Nissi Jari  NoSa  86
8. Ansamaa Tarmo  TSA  85
9. Ekman Marko  TSA  82
10. Kuukasjärvi Jiri  TSA  80
11. Lehto Matti  TSA  80
12. Lehtonen Erkki  TSA  78
13. Kataja Pentti  SaSa  76

Cominazzo
1. Päärnilä Jukka  SSG  88
2. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  87
3. Jyrä Hannu  SaSa  86
4. Ansamaa Tarmo  TSA  84
5. Lehtonen Erkki  TSA  81
6. Salin Ari  SSG  81
7. Peippo Rauno  Varka  76
8. Ratsula Veikko  TSA  73
9. Kuukasjärvi Jiri  TSA  64

Whitworth
1. Näätänen Reijo  SSG  91
2. Seppälä Erkki  SSG  91
3. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  87
4. Sivula Ilpo  Oriva  86
5. Halonen Janita  SSG  79
6. Janhunen Jari  Oriva  79  

Miquelet
1. Viertola Sakari  SSG  96
2. Salin Ari  SSG  86
3. Näätänen Reijo  SSG  82
4. Aho Pertti  TSA  64
5. Wilkman Jarmo  SSG  64
6. Hautakangas Tapio  Oriva  54
7. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  42

Vetterli
1. Viertola Sakari  SSG  96
2. Heikkilä Heikki  Lea  95
3. Janhunen Jari  Oriva  91
4. Pienimäki Kyösti  Oriva  88
5. Vierikko Yrjö  Oriva  83
6. Salin Ari  SSG  82
7. Kataja Pentti  SaSa  82
8. Hautakangas Tapio  Oriva  81
9. Rantala Hannu  SaSa  79
10. Seppälä Erkki  SSG  77
11. Jyrä Hannu  SaSa  75
12. Wilkman Jarmo  SSG  73
13. Häyrinen Pekka  SaSa  45

Minie
1. Halonen Janita  SSG  84
2. Seppälä Erkki  SSG  84
3. Sivula Ilpo  Oriva  75
4. Pienimäki Kyösti  Oriva  73
5. Ukkonen Pentti  BsPa  71

Lorenzoni
1.   Hautakangas Tapio Oriva 14
2.   Hautakangas Päivi Oriva 13

      3.   Vierikko Yrjö Oriva 8 
      4.   Wilkman Jarmo  SSG  1


